The Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe is forming three boards and is actively seeking interested applicants for the boards. See below on responsibilities. Those interested can submit a single paragraph describing their interest in the committee/board to our Tribal Administrator Mike Rogers at mrogers@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov.

Deadline is July 21, 2023.



TRIBAL HOUSING BOARD

The Shoalwater Bay Tribe Housing Advisory Board will assist the Housing Department with tribal members on housing related matters.

RESPONSIBILITIES:

- Attend once a month meeting.
- Approving the Housing waiting list.
- Review and update Housing policies
- Assisting with tenant grievances.



TRIBAL UTILITY BOARD

The Shoalwater Bay Utilities Board will assist the Utility Department Director with tribal members on utility related matters.

RESPONSIBILITES:

- Attend once month meeting.
- Review and develop policy for the department.
- Assist and advise with looking forward and try to best position the system for the future.



TRIBAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE

The Shoalwater Bay Education Committee will assist the Education Department by encouraging tribal members to further their education.

RESPONSIBILITIES:

- Attend once a month meeting.
- Review and update policies.
- Support the Tribe's commitment to education, be it higher education, adult vocational education, or general education development (GED).